Easter Tealight Holders and Egg Cups
Instructions No. 2114

o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

® Working time: 1 hour

The table decoration for Easter invites you to get creative. In this instruction we have two ideas for you: a tea light holder
and egg cups made of wood for the Easter table. With Easter motifs, they become a great eye-catcher on the table.

Apply wood stain to the recess and let it dry. If you wish, you can also paint the rest of the wood with craft paint diluted in water.

Print out the free motif template and transfer it to the tealight holders using graphite paper. Connect the branding pen to the electricity. As soon as it has
reached the right temperature, you can slowly trace the motifs on the wood with a narrow tip.

Now either place a tea light jar in the recess provided or glue a wooden ring around the recess with craft glue so that they can serve as egg cups.



Article information:

Article number
12005

684706
580052
754415-01
560566
111065

Article name

Wooden rings@ 56 mm, 10 pieces
VBS Tea light glasses, 4 pieces
Brand Pen

Wood stain, 50 mIWhite

Graphite paper

VBS Handicraft glue

U W NI W i



	Easter Tealight Holders and Egg Cups
	The table decoration for Easter invites you to get creative. In this instruction we have two ideas for you: a tea light holder and egg cups made of wood for the Easter table. With Easter motifs, they become a great eye-catcher on the table.
	Article information:


