Easter Tealight Holders and Egg Cups

Instructions No. 2114

JJJJ Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 1 hour

The table decoration for Easter invites you to get creative. In this instruction we have two ideas for you: a tea light holder and egg cups made of wood for the Easter table. With Easter motifs, they become a great eye-catcher on the table.



Apply wood stain to the recess and let it dry. If you wish, you can also paint the rest of the wood with craft paint diluted in water.

Print out the free motif template and transfer it to the tealight holders using graphite paper. Connect the branding pen to the electricity. As soon as it has reached the right temperature, you can slowly trace the motifs on the wood with a narrow tip.

Now either place a tea light jar in the recess provided or glue a wooden ring around the recess with craft glue so that they can serve as egg cups.







Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
12005	Wooden ringsØ 56 mm, 10 pieces	1
684706	VBS Tea light glasses, 4 pieces	1
580052	Brand Pen	1
754415-01	Wood stain, 50 mlWhite	1
560566	Graphite paper	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1